Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Payne - (771895) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:33.09
2:34.54
2:35.22
2:37.77
2:38.46
2:38.49
2:38.85
2:39.31
2:39.43
2:40.41
2:40.77
2:42.21
2:44.46
2:46.12
2:47.62
2:48.23
2:51.94
2:57.79

3:19.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:33.09
2:38.46

2:39.43

234 54
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

504
490
483
460
454
454
451
447
446
438
435
423
406
394
384
380
356
322
227

WA Pts

504
454
446

490

Round

Round

F
F

Date

24/02/18
28/11/15
15/11/14
16/11/13
26/06/16
03/03/13
14/03/15
27/06/15
12/03/16
23/03/14
16/11/12
25/02/12
28/04/12
19/11/11
21/01/12
05/03/11
19/11/10
26/09/10
20/11/09

Date

24/02/18
26/06/16
12/03/16

281115

Meet

Oxford University The Varsity Swimming Match 2018
Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Bedfordshire County Championships

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2

Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 4

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Champs

Maxwell September Meet

Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch

Meet

Oxford University The Varsity Swimming Match 2018
Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016
Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

I einhton Buzzard SC 2015 Cliih Chamninnshins

Venue

Oxford
Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot

Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot

Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Aylesbury

Tiddenfoot Leisure

Venue
Oxford
Tiddenfoot

Tiddenfoot

Tiddenfoot

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Cambridge Un 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4

Club Swam Under Level
Cambridge Un 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
| einhton Buiz 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:39.31
2:38.85
2:35.22
2:40.41
2:37.77
2:38.49
2:40.77
2:44.46
2:42.21
2:47.62
2:46.12
2:48.23
2:51.94
2:57.79

3:19.52

Copyright 2024

447
451
483
438
460
454
435
406
423
384

380
356
322
227

I M

27/06/15
14/03/15
15/11/14
23/03/14
16/11/13
03/03/13
16/11/12
28/04/12
25/02/12
21/01/112
19/11/11
05/03/11
19/11/10
26/09/10
20/11/09

U

Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 4
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
Maxwell September Meet

Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Aylesbury

Tiddenfoot Leisure

Page 2/2

Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



