Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Payne - (771895) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
2:33.09	504	F	24/02/18	Oxford University The Varsity Swimming Match 2018	Oxford	Cambridge Un	3	
2:34.54	490	F	28/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4	
2:35.22	483	F	15/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4	
2:37.77	460	F	16/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4	
2:38.46	454	F	26/06/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4	
2:38.49	454	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2	
2:38.85	451	F	14/03/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4	
2:39.31	447	F	27/06/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 4	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4	
2:39.43	446	F	12/03/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4	
2:40.41	438	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2	
2:40.77	435		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4	
2:42.21	423	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2	
2:44.46	406	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	2	
2:46.12	394		19/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4	
2:47.62	384	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3	
2:48.23	380	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2	
2:51.94	356		19/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4	
2:57.79	322		26/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	3	
3:19.52	227		20/11/09	Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch	Tiddenfoot Leisure	Leighton Buz	4	

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.09	504	F	24/02/18	Oxford University The Varsity Swimming Match 2018	Oxford	Cambridge Un	3
2:38.46	454	F	26/06/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
2:39.43	446	F	12/03/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
2:34.54 2024 ppyright	490 1	F	28/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz Powered By SPORT	SYSTEM

		-					Page 2 / 2
2:39.31	447	F	27/06/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 4	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:38.85	451	F	14/03/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:35.22	483	F	15/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:40.41	438	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
2:37.77	460	F	16/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:38.49	454	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
2:40.77	435		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:44.46	406	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	2
2:42.21	423	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
2:47.62	384	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
2:46.12	394		19/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:48.23	380	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
2:51.94	356		19/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
2:57.79	322		26/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	3
3:19.52	227		20/11/09	Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch	Tiddenfoot Leisure	Leighton Buz	4